Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Records 1 - 10 of 21
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Filing
Number

2013-
031356

2013-

Business Name

AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

CALIFORNIA AMERICAN CHALDEAN
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CALIFORNIA CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF CA

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF CALIFORNIA

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF EAST COUNTY

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF EL CAJON

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
OF RANCHO SAN DIEGO

Shopping Cart

Owner Name
NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
ASSOCIATION INC

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST),
or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.

http://arcc.co.san-diego.ca.us/arcc/services/fbn/search.aspx

11/22/13 1:04 PM

Document
Type

STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT
STATEMENT

STATEMENT

Checkou

Filing
Date
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
2/15/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013

11/5/2013

11/5/2013
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Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk

Records 11 - 20 of 21
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Business Name

CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF

SAN DIEGO

EAST COUNTY AMERICAN CHALDEAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

EAST COUNTY CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE

EAST SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

EL CAJON CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE

RANCHO SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF

COMMERCE

SAN DIEGO EAST COUNTY CHALDEAN

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SD CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Shopping Cart

11/22/13 1:04 PM

Owner Name Dog;l:;ent
NEIHBOMOIDUARKET  sraTemen
NEICHBORIOODMARKET  srarenenT
NEISHBORMODMARKET rarewenT
NEHEOROCOMARKET  srureven
NESHBORMOODMARKET  srarenenT
NECHBOROOBMARKET  srateuent
NEIHBOIORMARET  aTeven
NEISHEORIUDUARKET  grtewent
NEISHBORHOOBMARIET  sraTeuent
NEIBOMOODUARKET  graremenT

Checkout

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST),
or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.

http://arcc.co.san-diego.ca.us/arcc/services/fbn/search.aspx

Filing
Date
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013
11/5/2013

11/5/2013

11/5/2013
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Assessor/Recorder/County Clerk 11/22/13 1:05 PM

Records 21 - 21 of 21

Select Filing Business Name 72 O Y Document Filing
Number Type Date
— 2013 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA CHALDEAN  NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET
"' 031356  CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ASSOCIATION INC STATEMENT 18/5/2013
123
Shopping Cart Checkout

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST),
or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.

http://arcc.co.san-diego.ca.us/arcc/services/fbn/search.aspx Page 1 of 1



