SEARCH FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAMES Records 1 - 10 of 21

Select	Filing Number	Business Name	Owner Name	Document Type	Filing Date
🕏	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
💠	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	CALIFORNIA AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
💠	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	CALIFORNIA CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🕏	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF CA	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🕏	<u>2013-</u> <u>004753</u>	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	2/15/2013
🛟	2013- 031356	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🕏	2013- 031356	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF CALIFORNIA	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🛟	2013- 031356	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF EAST COUNTY	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🛟	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF EL CAJON	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
💠	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF RANCHO SAN DIEGO	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013

1 <u>2</u> <u>3</u>

Shopping Cart

Checkout

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST), or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.

SEARCH FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAMES

Records 11 - 20 of 2

Select	Filing Number	Business Name	Owner Name	Document Type	Filing Date
ţ	2013- 031356	CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE OF SAN DIEGO	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
💠	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	EAST COUNTY AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🕏	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	EAST COUNTY CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
:	2013- 031356	EAST SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🛟	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	EL CAJON CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🛟	2013- 031356	RANCHO SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	SAN DIEGO AMERICAN CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
🛟	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	SAN DIEGO CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
:	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	SAN DIEGO EAST COUNTY CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013
	<u>2013-</u> <u>031356</u>	SD CHALDEAN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET ASSOCIATION INC	STATEMENT	11/5/2013

Shopping Cart

1 2 <u>3</u>

Checkout

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST), or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.

SEARCH FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAMES

Records 21 - 21 of 21

Filing **Document Filing** Select **Business Name Owner Name** Number **Type Date** 2013-UNITED STATES OF AMERICA CHALDEAN **NEIGHBORHOOD MARKET** + STATEMENT 11/5/2013 031356 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ASSOCIATION INC

123

Shopping Cart

Checkout

Questions or problems? Call us at (619) 685-2455 (8am - 5pm PST), or e-mail us at ARCC.FGG@sdcounty.ca.gov.